 Pr
od
uc
t B
ro
ch
ur
e

TSMW_bro_en_5213-9934-12_v2200.indd   21 05.07.2019   11:58:59
22
Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Base unit
Universal radio network analyzer R&S®TSMW 1503.3001.03
Scope of delivery: R&S®TSMW, LAN cable, USB cable, 2 × antennas (820 MHz to 960 MHz, 1700 MHz to 2170 MHz), GPS antenna, 12 V DC power
cable (cigarette lighter connector), CD
Universal radio network analyzer, without I/Q streaming capabilities R&S®TSMF 1503.3001.04
R&S®TSMW options
TD­SCDMA scanner option R&S®TSMW-K20 1515.7320.02
GSM/WCDMA scanner option R&S®TSMW-K21 1503.4514.02
CDMA2000®, 1xEV-DO Rev. A scanner option R&S®TSMW-K22 1503.4520.02
CW scanner option R&S®TSMW-K25 1514.4262.02
TETRA scanner option (for R&S®ROMES4) R&S®TSMW-K26 1510.8792.02
TETRA Rel. 2 (TEDS) scanner option (for R&S®ROMES4) R&S®TSMW-K26Q 1510.8792.03
TETRA DMO scanner option (for R&S®ROMES4) R&S®TSMW-K26D 1510.8792.04
RF power scanner option R&S®TSMW-K27 1503.4537.02
WiMAX™ scanner option R&S®TSMW-K28 1503.4543.02
LTE scanner option R&S®TSMW-K29 1503.4550.02
LTE MIMO scanner option R&S®TSMW-K30 1514.4085.02
LTE DL allocation analyzer scanner option (up to Rel. 12) R&S®TSMW-K31 3590.6813.02
LTE eMBMS scanner option R&S®TSMW-K32 1514.4256.02
LTE UL allocation analyzer (up to Rel. 12) R&S®TSMW-K33 4900.5129.02
NB-IoT/Cat NB1 scanning R&S®TSMW-K34 1515.7436.02
LTE­M scanning R&S®TSMW-K35 4900.7480.02
Automatic channel detection option (ViCom only, not for R&S®ROMES4) R&S®TSMW-K40 1515.5440.02
Gigabit LAN I/Q interface R&S®TSMW-K1 1503.3960.02
R&S®Digital I/Q Interface (hardware option) R&S®TSMW-B1 1514.4004.02
Single receiver option R&S®TSMW-K71 1514.4027.02
Additional software
Drive test software R&S®ROMES4 1117.6885.04
R&S®TSMW driver for R&S®ROMES4 drive test software R&S®ROMES4T1W 1117.6885.02
R&S®ROMES4 option, base station position estimation R&S®ROMES4LOC 1117.6885.32